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Producer Bella Whilding iwhild20@student.scad.edu 937-542-1864
Producer George Ebro geebro20@student.scad.edu 786-300-6238
Director Alicia Horton ahorto21@student.scad.edu 470-997-1366

Casting Director Jake Murphy jmurph35@student.scad.edu 973-809-1112
1st AD Will Susor wcummi20@student.scad.edu 770-877-2984

2nd AD Amira Kopeyeva akopey20@student.scad.edu 747-998-7553
Script Supervisor Bella Soto besoto21@student.scad.edu 239 784 2684

Key PA Matt Davis mdavis66@student.scad.edu 214-690-1963
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Costume Designer Anneka Neukomm aneuko20@student.scad.edu 949-519-7320
Costume Assistant Keely Schmidt kschmi30@student.scad.edu 704-650-7170

Art Coordinator Isa Khanani-Moosa mkhana20@student.scad.edu -
Art Director Flora Cerabino-Hess fcerab20@student.scad.edu 571-494-0563

Assistant. Art Director Alex Varilla avaril20@student.scad.edu -
Assistant. Art Director/Props and Set Dec Lauren Brannan lbrann20@student.scad.edu 304-650-2469

Art Director Assistant/ Set Decorator/Dresser Isabel Fernandez Gomez mkhana20@student.scad.edu -
Set Dresser Lara Blomfield lblomf20@student.scad.edu -

Production Designer Maggie Ellis mellis31@student.scad.edu 513-309-9205
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AD. Team Manager Anabel Gonzalez agonza38@student.scad.edu 912-707-0648
AD Team Manager Stefania Confino scofin20@student.scad.edu 954-993-3983

AD Art Director Paula Carrillo Velasquez pcarri21@student.scad.edu 321-318-0125
AD Art Director Kai Garner kgarne20@student.scad.edu 334-734-9139
AD Art Director Seung Joo Lee seulee30@student.scad.edu 678-900-2925

AD Photographer Isabella Bolaños ibolan20@student.scad.edu 912-707-2893
AD Copywriter David Levy Pacal dlevyp20@student.scad.edu 954-805-9080
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Director of Photography Steven Zhou siweizhou6@gmail.com 951-412-9882
Camera Operator Michelle Chwala mchwal20@student.scad.edu (352) 328-2373

1st AC Phelix Choi hychoi22@student.scad.edu (912) 441-6697
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2nd AC Emilio Garcia egarci30@student.scad.edu (513) 546-1231
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AirStar technitian Devin Bacon devinbbacon@gmail.com 678-395-1187
Gaffer Brian Nguyen bnguye24@student.scad.edu  +1 (408) 718-0881 

Key Grip Dan Costigan dcosti20@student.scad.edu (865) 686-2025
Best Boy Grip Juan Carlos Lizarraga jlizar21@gmail.com (408) 718-0882

Grip Juan Bernal jbernaldelmar@gmail.com
Dolly Grip Sam White swhite47@student.scad.edu 443-977-9488

Grip Prisca Derighetti pderig@student.scad.edu (912) 210-2394 
Grip Ruby Deluca Lowell
BBE Ava Briody abriod20@student.scad.edu 425-213-0406
Grip Lucas Kermit

SO
U

N
D Sound Mixer Jackson Dowling jdowling2003@gmail.com 407-720-0041

Boom Operator Muta Fatin mfatin20@student.scad.edu (912) 515 6112
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Post Production Supervisor Bella Whilding iwhild20@student.scad.edu 937-542-1864
Editor/DIT Maria Pelletier mpelle25@student.scad.edu 786-685-7414
VFX Artist Jacob Weston jwesto20@student.scad.edu 803 493 3830

Colorist Maria Pelletier mpelle25@student.scad.edu 786-685-7414
Sound Designer Teju Olarewaju tolare20@student.scad.edu

Composer Noah Sacks nsacks20@student.scad.edu

XR

UR Designer Joerg Schodl jschodl@scad.edu
UR Designer Carlos Sales csales20@student.scad.edu
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Captain/Friend #1 Ta’Kara Mitchell tmitch31@student.scad.edu
Crewmate 2 Friend 3 Nicholas Mays nimays20@student.scad.edu 7318032035
Crewmate 2 Friend 3 Tay Hwang thwang23@student.scad.edu


